FIRSTFARMS A/S

FIRSTFARMS A/S

ISIN: DKO0060056166

Overview

WKN:

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
74.20 DKK

Difference

(2] 4.21% (3.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

DK0060056166
FFARMS

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Consumer Products
Stock

111 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

73.00 DKK (840)
74.20 DKK (321)
71.20 DKK
74.20 DKK
71.20 DKK
71.20 DKK
74.0086 DKK
1,725
127,664.80
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

rrrrr

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060056166&ID_NOTATION=16343041
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f03faacb0990000f0a6144a4cc2bce05fb8a87fbcab0d95c8991f5532b71efc2&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b63e043db0d4b4868&time=1729480220&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f1fcbba8bb810d8ae249ba0be9a24b9763aba88df2b8fcc457899c73486edd3&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f5ec3d3d41312fa70&time=1729480220&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bd88b69cae8871139157e3fc4634d837f77940aa671b7c51fd6d1796934aa09&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9925df15c5dc41231&time=1729480220&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=283b117334c127e4b3f376240fdd006810145da0e9bd0b3ca99e32fd4c387ca6&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1528f700c1caa7b3e&time=1729480220&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27dd0724b87cdc5e373409f30e1181590c8e11a1c8dec335a756825542300ff6&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f00a93e3d2328ed8c&time=1729480220&tool=RSC

FIRSTFARMS A/S

Details

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
74.20 DKK

Difference (] 4.21% (3.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060056166
Symbol FFARMS
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Consumer Products

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 111 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 73.00 DKK (840)
Ask (Ask size) 74.20 DKK (321)
Open 71.20 DKK
High 74.20 DKK
Low 71.20 DKK
Close (prev. day) 71.20 DKK
VWAP 74.0086 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,725
Trading volume 127,664.80
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -7.02% +0.27% +15.58%
Perf (abs.) -5.60 +0.20 +10.00
Beta 0.18 0.17 0.20

Volatility 22.91 27.71 27.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FIRSTFARMS A/S

72.08 DKK (1,229
73.13 DKK (1,127
75.51 DKK (2,058
73.79 DKK (8,710

82.80 DKK (2024/03/18

63.60 DKK (2024/02/27

82.80 DKK (2024/03/18

63.60 DKK (2024/02/27

—_ = — T T T — &

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/10/ 17:20 74.20 DKK 0.13 9

Copenhagen 18

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 50.50 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16343041
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023145

FIRSTFARMS A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FIRSTFARMS

Enghavevej 40 7100 Vejle
Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: info@firstfarms.dk
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